Elixir Medical Corporate Headquarters
920 N. McCarthy Blvd, Milpitas, CA 95035 USA
+1.408.636.2000
Elixir, Innovation for Life, and DynamX are registered trademarks
in the US and internationally for Elixir Medical Corporation.
DynamX Novolimus Eluting Coronary Bioadaptor System is CE Mark approved.
©2023 Elixir Medical.  All rights reserved.  PMN 506 Rev F
DynamX® Coronary Bioadaptor System
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Bioadaptor Length
Bioadaptor
Diameter 14mm 18mm 23mm 28mm 32mm 38mm
2.25mm VCR2214 VCR2218 VCR2223 VCR2228 VCR2232 VCR2238
2.5mm VCR2514 VCR2518 VCR2523 VCR2528 VCR2532 VCR2538
2.75mm VCR2714 VCR2718 VCR2723 VCR2728 VCR2732 VCR2738
3.0mm VCR3014 VCR3018 VCR3023 VCR3028 VCR3032 VCR3038
3.5mm VCR3514 VCR3518 VCR3523 VCR3528 VCR3532 VCR3538
4.0 mm VCR4015* VCR4018 VCR4023 VCR4028
Not all sizes available in all geographies.
MORE INFORMATION OR TO ORDER THE DYNAMX BIOADAPTOR
Contact your local sales representative or email us at Sales@elixirmedical.com
VCR4032 VCR4038
*VCR4015 is 15mm in length